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Spring Term 

Diary Dates 
 
 
 
 Friday 14th Feb - Grandparents Valentine’s day cream tea. 
 
 Friday 14th Feb - Last day of term. (Half term Mon 17th Feb - Fri 21st Feb) 
 
 Tuesday 25th Feb - Swimming Years 5 & 6. 
 
 Tuesday 3rd March - Gym Competition practice at the Gym Centre (competition entrees only). 
 
 Thursday 5th March - French pupils to visit (Pen pals). 
 
 Tuesday 10th March - Swimming Years 5 & 6. 
 
 Tuesday 10th March - Gym (Chestnut Class) 
 
 Wednesday 11th March - Year 6 leavers and class photos. 
 
 Tuesday 17th March - Gym (Chestnut Class) 
 
 Saturday 14th March - Gym Competition (Selected children only).  
 
 Monday 16th March - Provisional date for parents in school week. 
 
 Friday 20th March - After school clubs finish. 
 
 Monday 23rd March - No clubs this week. 
 
 Tuesday 24th March - Swimming Years 5 & 6. 
 
 Tuesday 24th March - Gym (Chestnut Class) 
 
 Wednesday 25th March - Gamelan Project - Gloucester. 
 
 Tuesday 31st March & Thursday 2nd April - Provisional dates for parents evening. 
 
 Tuesday 31st March - Gym (Chestnut Class) 
 
 Friday 3rd April - Last day of term. 
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